20

22

20

22

23

23

24

24

25

22

22

20

20

23

23

24

24

25

Willetton

Warwick

Perth

Rockingham

Perry Lakes

Warwick

Rockingham

Cockburn

Rockingham

Joondalup

Geraldton

Goldfields

East Perth

Willetton

Mandurah

Geraldton

Joondalup

Willetton

92-76

72 -88

56 -99

84 -175

88 -80

63 -67

92 -86

93-70

97 -81

96 -78

106 - 100

103 - 88

81-104

108 - 103

110-93

89-98

88-91

89-91

MITSUBISHI
AV MOTORS

e

ONE

WEST WOMEN FINALS

Joondalup

Cockburn

Lakeside

Perry Lakes

Willetton

Lakeside

Lakeside

Perry Lakes

Cockburn

Willetton Basketball Stadium

Warwick Stadium

Belmont Oasis Leisure Centre

Mike Barnett Sports Complex

Bendat Basketball Centre

Warwick Stadium

Mike Barnett Sports Complex

Wally Hagan Stadium

RAC Arena

WEST MEN FINALS

Willetton

Mandurah

Warwick

Rockingham

Rockingham

Goldfields

Willetton

Mandurah

Mandurah

HBF Arena Joondalup

Active West Stadium

Niels Hansen Basketball Stadium

Morley Sport and Recreation Centre

Willetton Basketball Stadium

Mandurah Aquatic & Rec Centre

Active West Stadium

HBF Arena Joondalup

RAC Arena

26/07/2024

26/07/2024

26/07/2024

27/07/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

01/08/2024

02/08/2024

03/08/2024

04/08/2024

10/08/2024

18:30

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

19:30

Australia/Perth

18:00
Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

18:00

Australia/Perth

18:00

Australia/Perth

16:30
Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

19:30

Australia/Perth

19:30

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

20:00

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth

12:00

Australia/Perth

19:00

Australia/Perth



20

22

20

22

23

23

24

24

25

20

22

22

20

23

23

24

24

25

Sutherland

Albury Wodonga

Central Coast

Norths Bears

Albury Wodonga

Manly Warringah

Norths Bears

Newcastle

Newcastle

Inner West

Canberra

Maitland

Albury Wodonga

BA CoE

Manly Warringah

Maitland

Canberra

Canberra

83-60

84-96

80-74

71-68

74 -83

103-70

77 -96

88-72

85-78

72-83

95-74

104 -99

89-75

90 - 80

62-82

94 -179

73 -55

67 -86

EAST WOMEN FINALS

Canberra

Newcastle

Sydney

Manly Warringah

Sutherland

Central Coast

Sutherland

Manly Warringah

Sutherland

Sutherland Basketball Stadium

Lauren Jackson Sports Centre

Breakers Indoor Sports Stadium

North Sydney Indoor Sports Centre

Lauren Jackson Sports Centre

Northern Beaches Indoor Sports Centre

North Sydney Indoor Sports Centre

Newcastle Basketball Stadium

Penrith Valley Regional Sports Centre

EAST MEN FINALS

Sydney

BA CoE

Manly Warringah

Bankstown

Albury Wodonga

Sydney

BA CoE

Sydney

Maitland

ELS Hall Park

Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong

Maitland Federation Centre

Lauren Jackson Sports Centre

Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong

Northern Beaches Indoor Sports Centre

Maitland Federation Centre

Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong

Penrith Valley Regional Sports Centre

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

28/07/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

28/07/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

17:00
Australia/NSW

17:30
Australia/NSW

18:00

Australia/NSW

19:00

Australia/NSW

18:30

Australia/NSW

13:00
Australia/NSW

16:00
Australia/NSW

17:30

Australia/NSW

14:00

Australia/NSW

18:30

Australia/NSW

19:00

Australia/ACT

19:00

Australia/NSW

19:30
Australia/NSW

19:00

Australia/ACT

15:00

Australia/NSW

19:00

Australia/NSW

20:00

Australia/ACT

17:30

Australia/NSW



