

WEST WOMEN FINALS

20	Willetton	92 - 76	Joondalup	Willetton Basketball Stadium	26/07/2024	18:30 Australia/Perth
22	Warwick	72 - 88	Cockburn	Warwick Stadium	26/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
20	Perth	56 - 99	Lakeside	Belmont Oasis Leisure Centre	26/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Perth
22	Rockingham	84 - 75	Perry Lakes	Mike Barnett Sports Complex	27/07/2024	18:00 Australia/Perth
23	Perry Lakes	88 - 80	Willetton	Bendat Basketball Centre	01/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
23	Warwick	63 - 67	Lakeside	Warwick Stadium	01/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
24	Rockingham	92 - 86	Lakeside	Mike Barnett Sports Complex	03/08/2024	18:00 Australia/Perth
24	Cockburn	93 - 70	Perry Lakes	Wally Hagan Stadium	03/08/2024	18:00 Australia/Perth
25	Rockingham	97 - 81	Cockburn	RAC Arena	10/08/2024	16:30 Australia/Perth

WEST MEN FINALS

22	Joondalup	96 - 78	Willetton	HBF Arena Joondalup	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
22	Geraldton	106 - 100	Mandurah	Active West Stadium	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
20	Goldfields	103 - 88	Warwick	Niels Hansen Basketball Stadium	27/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Perth
20	East Perth	81 - 104	Rockingham	Morley Sport and Recreation Centre	27/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Perth
23	Willetton	108 - 103	Rockingham	Willetton Basketball Stadium	01/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
23	Mandurah	110 - 93	Goldfields	Mandurah Aquatic & Rec Centre	02/08/2024	20:00 Australia/Perth
24	Geraldton	89 - 98	Willetton	Active West Stadium	03/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth
24	Joondalup	88 - 91	Mandurah	HBF Arena Joondalup	04/08/2024	12:00 Australia/Perth
25	Willetton	89 - 91	Mandurah	RAC Arena	10/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Perth

EAST WOMEN FINALS

20	Sutherland	83 - 60	Canberra	Sutherland Basketball Stadium	20/07/2024	17:00 Australia/NSW		
22	Albury Wodonga	84 - 96	Newcastle	Lauren Jackson Sports Centre	20/07/2024	17:30 Australia/NSW		
20	Central Coast	80 - 74	Sydney	Breakers Indoor Sports Stadium	20/07/2024	18:00 Australia/NSW		
22	Norths Bears	71 - 68	Manly Warringah	North Sydney Indoor Sports Centre	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/NSW		
23	Albury Wodonga	74 - 83	Sutherland	Lauren Jackson Sports Centre	27/07/2024	18:30 Australia/NSW		
23	Manly Warringah	103 - 70	Central Coast	Northern Beaches Indoor Sports Centre	28/07/2024	13:00 Australia/NSW		
24	Norths Bears	77 - 96	Sutherland	North Sydney Indoor Sports Centre	03/08/2024	16:00 Australia/NSW		
24	Newcastle	88 - 72	Manly Warringah	Newcastle Basketball Stadium	03/08/2024	17:30 Australia/NSW		
25	Newcastle	85 - 78	Sutherland	Penrith Valley Regional Sports Centre	10/08/2024	14:00 Australia/NSW		
	EAST MEN FINALS							
20	Inner West	72 - 83	Sydney	ELS Hall Park	20/07/2024	18:30 Australia/NSW		
22	Canberra	95 - 74	BA CoE	Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/ACT		
22	Maitland	104 - 99	Manly Warringah	Maitland Federation Centre	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/NSW		
20	Albury Wodonga	89 - 75	Bankstown	Lauren Jackson Sports Centre	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/NSW		
23	BA CoE	90 - 80	Albury Wodonga	Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/ACT		
23	Manly Warringah	62 - 82	Sydney	Northern Beaches Indoor Sports Centre	28/07/2024	15:00 Australia/NSW		
24	Maitland	94 - 79	BA CoE	Maitland Federation Centre	03/08/2024	19:00 Australia/NSW		
24	Canberra	73 - 55	Sydney	Southern Cross Basketball Stadium, Tuggeranong	03/08/2024	20:00 Australia/ACT		
25	Canberra	67 - 86	Maitland	Penrith Valley Regional Sports Centre	10/08/2024	17:30 Australia/NSW		